8" MEETING DI ALBARO

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE DEFINITIVA

POS NUM

1)
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27
47
57
50
38
68
35
55
34
36
23
28

2
31
46
54
42
41
59
63
33
60
49
25
30

3
24
32

CONCORRENTE

CHIESA Giovanni
RANALLI Luciano
SCIACCALUGA Paolo
MELETTI Ermanno
GISMONDI Francesco
GHIRARDO Paolo
CARDINALE Giuseppe
BOTTINO Pierpaolo
GIUSTINI Susanna
BILLI Gianpaolo
GIUSTINI Carlo
GIUSTINI Pierluigi
PESTARINO Michele
SPINA Marcello
RAMASSA Sergio
CAMPORA Lucio
FROLA Andrea
PIANA Paolo

CARLI Enzo

POLI Giorgio
GIUSTINI Catullo
CAVALLETTI Mario
MANFREDI Alessandro
MASI Furio Rossano
SPINA Giorgio
PRINCIPIANO Mario
PASTORE Gianfranco
GIUSTINI Claudio

ABBANDONI

22
48
66

MILANO Mauro
GALLETTO Orazio
TROIOLO Salvatore

Genova, 25/01/15

S

1°CONDUTTORE

CHIESA Giovanni
RANALLI Luciano
SCIACCALUGA Paolo
MELETTI Ermanno
GISMONDI Francesco
GHIRARDO Paolo
CARDINALE Giuseppe
BOTTINO Pierpaolo
GIUSTINI Susanna
BILLI Gianpaolo
GIUSTINI Carlo
GIUSTINI Pierluigi
PESTARINO Michele
SPINA Marcello
RAMASSA Sergio
CAMPORA Lucio
FROLA Andrea
PIANA Paolo

CARLI Enzo

POLI Giorgio
GIUSTINI Catullo
CAVALLETTI Mario
MANFREDI Alessandro
MASI Furio Rossano
SPINA Giorgio
PRINCIPIANO Mario
PASTORE Gianfranco
GIUSTINI Claudio

MILANO Mauro
GALLETTO Orazio
TROIOLO Salvatore

2°CONDUTTORE

VETTURA cc.

GARA

ALFA ROMEO GIULIA BERL
ALPINE 110

FIAT 125

LANCIA APPIA 2' S

LAND ROVER 80

JAGUAR XJ5

FIAT 500 C

LANCIA FLAMINIA

MINI COOPER 300

FIAT 508 C

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA S
AUSTIN HALEY

JAGUAR 38 S

MG TD

FIAT 509

MERCEDES 220 S

LANCIA FULVIA COUPE
MG A

AUTOBIANCHI BIANCHINA
FIAT 514

LANCIA APPIA 2' S
MERCEDES 280 SE

FIAT 1.2 CABRIOLET
PORSCHE 912

ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPID
JAGUAR 4.2

PORSCHE

FIAT ABARTH 500

LANCIA APPIA
ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPRI
ALFA ROMEO GT JUNIOR 1

ANNO DC

1965
1975
1972
1958
1950
1990
1971
1964
1990
1938
1957
1961
1963
1952
1929
1959
1975
1956
1961
1930
1958
1969
1962
1966
1963
1972
1973
1970

1954
1963
1971

SCUDERIA PEN.REG.

NP
NP
NP

PEN.TOT.

16
50
163
243
290
312
324
340
343
374
374
378
384
392
404
430
454
588
708
722
747
829
1047
1109
1306
1334
1576
1777

DISTACCO

34
147
227
274
296
308
324
327
358
358
362
368
376
388
414
438
572
692
706
731
813

1031
1093
1290
1318
1560
1761

RP.8.99/1




8" MEETING DI ALBARO

CLASSIFICA FINALE UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE PPL  PP2 PP3 PP4 PP5 PP6
GARA
1) 27 CHIESA G./ 5 1 3 3 2 2 16
2) 47 RANALLIL./ 4 8 11 16 9 2 50
3) 57 SCIACCALUGA P./ 38 50 24 18 10 23 163
4) 50 MELETTIE./ 41 47 2 61 57 35 243
5) 38 GISMONDI F./ 36 44 28 59 41 82 290
6) 68 GHIRARDO P./ 60 48 75 10 95 24 312
7) 35 CARDINALE G./ 81 122 18 35 28 40 324
8) 55 BOTTINO P./ 68 120 41 12 87 12 340
9) 34 GIUSTINI S./ 169 3 55 25 69 22 343
10) 36 BILLIG./ 88 73 82 82 20 29 374
11) 23 GIUSTINI C./ 118 35 55 69 20 7 374
12) 28 GIUSTINI P./ 74 116 17 24 10 137 378
13) 2 PESTARINO M./ 127 108 57 15 38 39 384
14) 31 SPINA M./ 55 211 61 34 22 9 392
15) 46 RAMASSA S./ 87 63 46 79 84 45 404
16) 54 CAMPORA L./ 124 14 72 69 50 101 430
17) 42 FROLA A./ 11 94 53 128 69 99 454
18) 41 PIANA P./ 259 29 63 115 82 40 588
19) 59 CARLIE./ 19 76 215 183 42 173 708
20) 63 POLIG./ 110 126 214 85 141 46 722
21) 33 GIUSTINI C./ 72 254 47 254 25 95 747
22) 60 CAVALLETTIM./ 128 159 111 176 24 231 829
23) 49 MANFREDI A./ 54 109 222 62 300 300 1047
24) 25 MASI F.R./ 170 157 117 295 70 300 1109
25) 30 SPINA G./ 231 190 120 165 300 300 1306
26) 3 PRINCIPIANO M./ 187 270 94 252 240 291 1334
27) 24 PASTORE G./ 206 262 220 288 300 300 1576
28) 32 GIUSTINIC./ 277 300 300 300 300 300 1777
ABBANDONI

22 MILANO M./ NP

48 GALLETTO O./ NP

66 TROIOLO S./ NP

Genova, 25/01/15 RP.8.99/1




